
3. Volks- und Feuerwehrlauf Rhede
RHEDE » MITTWOCH, 3. OKTOBER 2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌LÖSCHZWERGE MINI-LAUF (1,25 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

00:05:08SV Krechting2010MELIS, LukasM81.(246)1

00:05:10Ludgerus Grundschule2010ROTTSTEGGE, JanM82.(77)2

00:05:192010HOGEFELD , JakobM83.(400)3

00:05:22LAZ Rhede2009BELTING, NoahM91.(799)4

00:05:29Sc Freiburg Füchsle Club2009BECKMANN, OleM92.(114)5

00:05:35Ludgerus Grundschule2010TERIETE, HenryM84.(60)6

00:05:38Ludgerus Grundschule2010KLÜMPER, TillM85.(61)7

00:05:39Ludgerus Grundschule2011SCHMEING, Janick TimM71.(76)8

00:05:40Ludgerus Grundschule2010STUTZMANN, Jannik FynnM86.(53)9

00:05:40Ludgerus Grundschule2011KLÜMPER, MatzM72.(58)10

00:05:412009BENNING, MoritzM93.(396)11

00:05:43VFL Rhede2011O., MicahM73.(254)12

00:05:54Ludgerus Grundschule2012RÖßING-WILTING, JuliusM61.(49)13

00:05:592011STEVERDING, OleM74.(298)14

00:05:59VfL Rhede e.V.2010BRÜGGE, TomM87.(5)15

00:05:59Ludgerus Grundschule2010ROTTSTEGGE, NilsM88.(78)16

00:06:06VfL Rhede e.V.2009BRÜGGEMANN, LeoM94.(2)17

00:06:07Ludgerus Grundschule2009BUSANNY, AliyahW91.(39)18

00:06:082010MAJERT, SophiaW81.(242)19

00:06:12Ludgerusgrundschule2011SCHLUSE, NicoM75.(277)20

00:06:152012PASSERSCHROER, TillM62.(261)21

00:06:19SV Krechting2012MELIS, SimonM63.(247)22

00:06:192010ELTING, LeoM89.(152)23

00:06:20E-Jugend HCTV2009WÜBLING, LinaW92.(328)24

00:06:202012MAJERT, LukasM64.(243)25

00:06:222013PELGRIM, Freyja-ElinW51.(393)26

00:06:27Ludgerus Grundschule2011BARTELS, IdaW71.(42)27

00:06:30Ludgerus Grundschule2012SEMMLER, SörenM65.(41)28

00:06:37Ludgerus Grundschule2012WOLTERS, AntoniaW61.(50)29

00:06:38Ludgerus Grundschule2011RAHMANN, LeonieW72.(48)30

00:06:42Ludgerus Grundschule2012GANSEL, Lea-SophieW62.(51)31

00:06:45Ludgerus Grundschule2011THELING, CharlyM76.(69)32

00:06:45Ludgerus Grundschule2011PASSERSCHRÖER, MillaW73.(71)33

00:06:492009LOTTA, ChrobokW93.(236)34

00:06:50Kroesen2011KROESEN, AnnaW74.(224)35

00:06:52Ludgerus Grundschule2010BILGEN, EmreM810.(38)36

00:06:552011SCHÄPERS, GretaW75.(365)37

00:06:56Ludgerus Grundschule2011GRUNDEN, LiloW76.(66)38

00:06:57Ludgerus Grundschule2011SEGGEWIß, MargaretaW77.(72)39

00:06:58Ludgerus Grundschule2012GERBESHI, GeartM66.(45)40

00:06:58Ludgerus Grundschule2011KAROLAT, SarahW78.(64)41

00:06:59Ludgerus Grundschule2011SCHÄPERS, DanaW79.(59)42

00:07:00Ludgerus Grundschule2011WISSING, AnnaW710.(55)43

00:07:06Ludgerus Grundschule2009BÜNKER, FridaW94.(40)44

00:07:192010BROSIUS, KlaraW82.(127)45
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00:07:23Wässerchenclub2012BRUNNER, JanM67.(130)46

00:07:28Ludgerus Grundschule2011LÖBE, GretaW711.(73)47

00:07:29Ludgerus Grundschule2012EPPING, HannesM68.(44)48

00:07:45Bocholter  Wassersportverein2011KONST, ZoéW712.(216)49

00:07:49Ludgerus Grundschule2010ENCK, PhilippM811.(79)50

00:07:54LaufMamaLauf2012DINGS, LouisM69.(139)51

00:07:56Ludgerus Grundschule2010BÖING, FabianM812.(65)52

00:08:05Ludgerus Grundschule2011LESKE, JanaW713.(70)53

00:08:07Ludgerus Grundschule2010SÖYLEMEZ, Masal-NisaW83.(75)54

00:08:242013DRESCHER, MerleW52.(999)55

00:08:31Ludgerus Grundschule2011KALING, Mia JohannaW714.(46)56

00:08:33Ludgerus Grundschule2009SÖYLEMEZ, Sidal EkinW95.(67)57

00:08:36Ludgerus Grundschule2011HÖVELBRINKS, MelinaW715.(56)58
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3. Volks- und Feuerwehrlauf Rhede
RHEDE » MITTWOCH, 3. OKTOBER 2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌LÖSCHZWERGE MINI-LAUF (1,25 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

WEIBLICH
00:06:07Ludgerus Grundschule2009BUSANNY, AliyahW91.(39)1

00:06:082010MAJERT, SophiaW81.(242)2

00:06:20E-Jugend HCTV2009WÜBLING, LinaW92.(328)3

00:06:222013PELGRIM, Freyja-ElinW51.(393)4

00:06:27Ludgerus Grundschule2011BARTELS, IdaW71.(42)5

00:06:37Ludgerus Grundschule2012WOLTERS, AntoniaW61.(50)6

00:06:38Ludgerus Grundschule2011RAHMANN, LeonieW72.(48)7

00:06:42Ludgerus Grundschule2012GANSEL, Lea-SophieW62.(51)8

00:06:45Ludgerus Grundschule2011PASSERSCHRÖER, MillaW73.(71)9

00:06:492009LOTTA, ChrobokW93.(236)10

00:06:50Kroesen2011KROESEN, AnnaW74.(224)11

00:06:552011SCHÄPERS, GretaW75.(365)12

00:06:56Ludgerus Grundschule2011GRUNDEN, LiloW76.(66)13

00:06:57Ludgerus Grundschule2011SEGGEWIß, MargaretaW77.(72)14

00:06:58Ludgerus Grundschule2011KAROLAT, SarahW78.(64)15

00:06:59Ludgerus Grundschule2011SCHÄPERS, DanaW79.(59)16

00:07:00Ludgerus Grundschule2011WISSING, AnnaW710.(55)17

00:07:06Ludgerus Grundschule2009BÜNKER, FridaW94.(40)18

00:07:192010BROSIUS, KlaraW82.(127)19

00:07:28Ludgerus Grundschule2011LÖBE, GretaW711.(73)20

00:07:45Bocholter  Wassersportverein2011KONST, ZoéW712.(216)21

00:08:05Ludgerus Grundschule2011LESKE, JanaW713.(70)22

00:08:07Ludgerus Grundschule2010SÖYLEMEZ, Masal-NisaW83.(75)23

00:08:242013DRESCHER, MerleW52.(999)24

00:08:31Ludgerus Grundschule2011KALING, Mia JohannaW714.(46)25

00:08:33Ludgerus Grundschule2009SÖYLEMEZ, Sidal EkinW95.(67)26

00:08:36Ludgerus Grundschule2011HÖVELBRINKS, MelinaW715.(56)27
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ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌LÖSCHZWERGE MINI-LAUF (1,25 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
00:05:08SV Krechting2010MELIS, LukasM81.(246)1

00:05:10Ludgerus Grundschule2010ROTTSTEGGE, JanM82.(77)2

00:05:192010HOGEFELD , JakobM83.(400)3

00:05:22LAZ Rhede2009BELTING, NoahM91.(799)4

00:05:29Sc Freiburg Füchsle Club2009BECKMANN, OleM92.(114)5

00:05:35Ludgerus Grundschule2010TERIETE, HenryM84.(60)6

00:05:38Ludgerus Grundschule2010KLÜMPER, TillM85.(61)7

00:05:39Ludgerus Grundschule2011SCHMEING, Janick TimM71.(76)8

00:05:40Ludgerus Grundschule2010STUTZMANN, Jannik FynnM86.(53)9

00:05:40Ludgerus Grundschule2011KLÜMPER, MatzM72.(58)10

00:05:412009BENNING, MoritzM93.(396)11

00:05:43VFL Rhede2011O., MicahM73.(254)12

00:05:54Ludgerus Grundschule2012RÖßING-WILTING, JuliusM61.(49)13

00:05:592011STEVERDING, OleM74.(298)14

00:05:59VfL Rhede e.V.2010BRÜGGE, TomM87.(5)15

00:05:59Ludgerus Grundschule2010ROTTSTEGGE, NilsM88.(78)16

00:06:06VfL Rhede e.V.2009BRÜGGEMANN, LeoM94.(2)17

00:06:12Ludgerusgrundschule2011SCHLUSE, NicoM75.(277)18

00:06:152012PASSERSCHROER, TillM62.(261)19

00:06:19SV Krechting2012MELIS, SimonM63.(247)20

00:06:192010ELTING, LeoM89.(152)21

00:06:202012MAJERT, LukasM64.(243)22

00:06:30Ludgerus Grundschule2012SEMMLER, SörenM65.(41)23

00:06:45Ludgerus Grundschule2011THELING, CharlyM76.(69)24

00:06:52Ludgerus Grundschule2010BILGEN, EmreM810.(38)25

00:06:58Ludgerus Grundschule2012GERBESHI, GeartM66.(45)26

00:07:23Wässerchenclub2012BRUNNER, JanM67.(130)27

00:07:29Ludgerus Grundschule2012EPPING, HannesM68.(44)28

00:07:49Ludgerus Grundschule2010ENCK, PhilippM811.(79)29

00:07:54LaufMamaLauf2012DINGS, LouisM69.(139)30

00:07:56Ludgerus Grundschule2010BÖING, FabianM812.(65)31
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3. Volks- und Feuerwehrlauf Rhede
RHEDE » MITTWOCH, 3. OKTOBER 2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌LÖSCHZWERGE MINI-LAUF (1,25 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

KINDER M6
00:05:54Ludgerus Grundschule2012RÖßING-WILTING, Juliusgesamt13.(49)1

00:06:152012PASSERSCHROER, Tillgesamt21.(261)2

00:06:19SV Krechting2012MELIS, Simongesamt22.(247)3

00:06:202012MAJERT, Lukasgesamt25.(243)4

00:06:30Ludgerus Grundschule2012SEMMLER, Sörengesamt28.(41)5

00:06:58Ludgerus Grundschule2012GERBESHI, Geartgesamt40.(45)6

00:07:23Wässerchenclub2012BRUNNER, Jangesamt46.(130)7

00:07:29Ludgerus Grundschule2012EPPING, Hannesgesamt48.(44)8

00:07:54LaufMamaLauf2012DINGS, Louisgesamt51.(139)9

KINDER M7
00:05:39Ludgerus Grundschule2011SCHMEING, Janick Timgesamt8.(76)1

00:05:40Ludgerus Grundschule2011KLÜMPER, Matzgesamt10.(58)2

00:05:43VFL Rhede2011O., Micahgesamt12.(254)3

00:05:592011STEVERDING, Olegesamt14.(298)4

00:06:12Ludgerusgrundschule2011SCHLUSE, Nicogesamt20.(277)5

00:06:45Ludgerus Grundschule2011THELING, Charlygesamt32.(69)6

KINDER M8
00:05:08SV Krechting2010MELIS, Lukasgesamt1.(246)1

00:05:10Ludgerus Grundschule2010ROTTSTEGGE, Jangesamt2.(77)2

00:05:192010HOGEFELD , Jakobgesamt3.(400)3

00:05:35Ludgerus Grundschule2010TERIETE, Henrygesamt6.(60)4

00:05:38Ludgerus Grundschule2010KLÜMPER, Tillgesamt7.(61)5

00:05:40Ludgerus Grundschule2010STUTZMANN, Jannik Fynngesamt9.(53)6

00:05:59VfL Rhede e.V.2010BRÜGGE, Tomgesamt15.(5)7

00:05:59Ludgerus Grundschule2010ROTTSTEGGE, Nilsgesamt16.(78)8

00:06:192010ELTING, Leogesamt23.(152)9

00:06:52Ludgerus Grundschule2010BILGEN, Emregesamt36.(38)10

00:07:49Ludgerus Grundschule2010ENCK, Philippgesamt50.(79)11

00:07:56Ludgerus Grundschule2010BÖING, Fabiangesamt52.(65)12

KINDER M9
00:05:22LAZ Rhede2009BELTING, Noahgesamt4.(799)1

00:05:29Sc Freiburg Füchsle Club2009BECKMANN, Olegesamt5.(114)2

00:05:412009BENNING, Moritzgesamt11.(396)3

00:06:06VfL Rhede e.V.2009BRÜGGEMANN, Leogesamt17.(2)4

KINDER W5
00:06:222013PELGRIM, Freyja-Elingesamt26.(393)1

00:08:242013DRESCHER, Merlegesamt55.(999)2

KINDER W6
00:06:37Ludgerus Grundschule2012WOLTERS, Antoniagesamt29.(50)1
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ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌LÖSCHZWERGE MINI-LAUF (1,25 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

KINDER W6
00:06:42Ludgerus Grundschule2012GANSEL, Lea-Sophiegesamt31.(51)2

KINDER W7
00:06:27Ludgerus Grundschule2011BARTELS, Idagesamt27.(42)1

00:06:38Ludgerus Grundschule2011RAHMANN, Leoniegesamt30.(48)2

00:06:45Ludgerus Grundschule2011PASSERSCHRÖER, Millagesamt33.(71)3

00:06:50Kroesen2011KROESEN, Annagesamt35.(224)4

00:06:552011SCHÄPERS, Gretagesamt37.(365)5

00:06:56Ludgerus Grundschule2011GRUNDEN, Lilogesamt38.(66)6

00:06:57Ludgerus Grundschule2011SEGGEWIß, Margaretagesamt39.(72)7

00:06:58Ludgerus Grundschule2011KAROLAT, Sarahgesamt41.(64)8

00:06:59Ludgerus Grundschule2011SCHÄPERS, Danagesamt42.(59)9

00:07:00Ludgerus Grundschule2011WISSING, Annagesamt43.(55)10

00:07:28Ludgerus Grundschule2011LÖBE, Gretagesamt47.(73)11

00:07:45Bocholter  Wassersportverein2011KONST, Zoégesamt49.(216)12

00:08:05Ludgerus Grundschule2011LESKE, Janagesamt53.(70)13

00:08:31Ludgerus Grundschule2011KALING, Mia Johannagesamt56.(46)14

00:08:36Ludgerus Grundschule2011HÖVELBRINKS, Melinagesamt58.(56)15

KINDER W8
00:06:082010MAJERT, Sophiagesamt19.(242)1

00:07:192010BROSIUS, Klaragesamt45.(127)2

00:08:07Ludgerus Grundschule2010SÖYLEMEZ, Masal-Nisagesamt54.(75)3

KINDER W9
00:06:07Ludgerus Grundschule2009BUSANNY, Aliyahgesamt18.(39)1

00:06:20E-Jugend HCTV2009WÜBLING, Linagesamt24.(328)2

00:06:492009LOTTA, Chrobokgesamt34.(236)3

00:07:06Ludgerus Grundschule2009BÜNKER, Fridagesamt44.(40)4

00:08:33Ludgerus Grundschule2009SÖYLEMEZ, Sidal Ekingesamt57.(67)5
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